	Sunday
	Monday
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	Friday
	Saturday

	
	
	
	
	
	1
	2

	3
7:00 Lauren/Carol
8:30 Kathy/Theresa
*11:00 Andrea/Carol
	4
	5
	6
No rehearsal
	7
	8
	9

	10
7:00 Catherine/Carol
8:30 Kathy/Theresa/Coco
*11:00 Janice/Boyd/Carol
	11
	12
	13
5:30 Summer Rehearsal #3
	14
	15
*6:00 Kathy/Carol
(Assumption)
	16

	17
7:00 Lauren/Carol
*8:30 Kersti/Cynthia
11:00 Theresa/Carol
	18
	19
	20
No rehearsal
	21
	22
	23

	24
7:00 Lauren/Carol
*8:30 Kathy/Ellen
(RCIA Confirmation)
11:00 Theresa/Ellen
	25
	26
	27
No rehearsal
	28
	29
	30


AUGUST 2025
SEPTEMBER 2025
	Sunday
	Monday
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	Friday
	Saturday

	31 August
7:00 Lauren/Carol
8:30 Kersti/Cynthia
11:00 Theresa/Carol
NO CHOIR MASS TODAY!
	1
[image: ]
	2
	3
Rehearsal cancelled
	4
	5
	6
Ministry Fair after 5:00 Mass

	7
7:00 Lauren/Carol
8:30 Kathy/Theresa
*11:00 Kersti/Carol
Ministry Fair
	8
	9
	10
3:30 Children’s Choir (L/C)
5:30 Women’s Sectional Rehearsal (Lauren)
	11
	12
	13

	14
7:00 Lauren/Carol
*8:30 Kathy/Cynthia/Coco
11:00 Catherine/Theresa
	15
	16
	17
3:30 Children’s Choir (L/C)
5:30 Men’s Sectional Rehearsal (Lauren)
	18
	19
	20

	21
7:00 Lauren/Carol
8:30 Kathy/Theresa
*11:00 Andrea/Carol
	22
	23
	24
3:30 Children’s Choir (L/C)
5:30 Women’s Sectional Rehearsal (Lauren)
	25
	26
	27

	28
7:00 Lauren/Carol
*8:30 Janice/Robbyn/Ellen
11:00 Theresa/Ellen
	29
	30
	
	
	
	


OCTOBER 2025
	Sunday
	Monday
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	Friday
	Saturday

	
	
	
	1
3:30 Children’s Choir (L/C)
5:30 Men’s Sectional Rehearsal (L/C)
	2
	3
	4

	5
7:00 Lauren/Carol
8:30 Kathy/Theresa
*11:00 Andrea/CC/Carol
No Adult Choir today!
	6
	7
	8
NO CC REHEARSAL!
5:30 Adult Choir ALL (L/C)
	9
	10
	11

	12 (Lauren out of town)
7:00 Kersti/Carol
*8:30 Janice/Boyd/Cynthia
(Kathy direct)
11:00 Catherine/Theresa
	13
[image: ]
	14
	15
NO CC REHEARSAL!
5:30 Adult Choir ALL (TBD)
	16
	17
	18

	19
7:00 Lauren/Carol
8:30 Kathy/Theresa
*11:00 Andrea/Tamra/Carol/Coco
	20
	21
	22
3:30 Children’s Choir (L/C)
5:30 Adult Choir ALL (L/C)
	23
	24
	25

	26
7:00 Lauren/Carol
*8:30 Catherine/Ellen
11:00 Theresa/Ellen
	27
	28
	29
3:30 Children’s Choir (L/C)
5:30 Adult Choir ALL (L/C)
	30
	31
	


NOVEMBER 2025
	Sunday
	Monday
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	Friday
	Saturday

	
	
	
	
	
	
	1
All Saints Day

	2
7:00 Lauren/Carol
8:30 Kathy/Theresa
*11:00 Catherine/Carol
(All Souls Day)
	3
	4
	5
3:30 Children’s Choir (L/C)
5:30 Adult Choir ALL (L/C)
	6
	7
	8

	9
7:00 Lauren/Carol
*8:30 Andrea/Cynthia
11:00 Theresa/Carol
	10
	11
	12
3:30 Children’s Choir (L/C)
5:30 Adult Choir ALL (L/C)
	13
	14
	15

	16
7:00 Catherine/Carol
8:30 Kathy/Theresa
*11:00 Kersti/Andrea/CC/Carol
No Adult Choir today!
	17
	18
	19
NO CC REHEARSAL!
5:30 Adult Choir ALL (L/C)
	20
	21
	22

	23
7:00 Lauren/Carol
8:30 Kathy/Ellen
11:00 Theresa/Ellen
NO CHOIR MASS TODAY!
	24
	25
	26
NO REHEARSALS!
HAPPY THANKSGIVING!
	27
9:00 Kathy/Lauren/Carol
[image: ]
	28
	29
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